Frem		, ,									
Name of the Freela Address: A h	modifi	inshir Kład	a UHOO								
Mabile No.	600	6433			BIL	L					
							ommercial	Use:			
Customer's Name 8	Addres	MATRY	V DVF LTD		15.51						
To MARKET XCE hame No.151, Sec. 20, No.	or CNES Hos	pital, Indira	Nagar.			BIII N	0 3,592	0			
Lawtenew = 226016						Date:	11/10/20	714		1107	
PAN NO MECMSORED						Freeli		MXLKS	- P(0CT	-423	
	Te	owards	my Charges	Fees	again	st Ass	ignment/s	stated belo	w:		
100 No. 20240752					Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Profee	1-7	eh									
Fieldwork Locations:	Lu	ekh	(2)	-	7-3			All and lames		TO SECURE A SECURE	
Fees for Assignme	ent				Sec.				Amount		
Data Collection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Quantity Rate		Rate		Amount	NOT THE REAL PROPERTY.	
1- Briefing charg						7501					
2- Recruitment/C	Contact/L	isting			2		175/		350/-		
3- Main interview	4 -				2	2	150/		00/-	0/-	
4- Main interview	V-										
5- Moderation/Tr (Specify)	ranslation	/Transcri	ption/Others								
Other Fees/Charg	ges ·							1			
Supervision Charges						2330					
Executive Name:		leed	STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE	0	-	7.1	-				
EIC Employee ID	Date:	Signatu	rei MX9	43	-6	11	und	_			
Totals						1					
A) Fees for Assignem	t		Job No.	Code Amount:-			10	1501			
			20140752	+52				15	1550/-		
B) Supervision Charges				Amount:-							
1000				Gr	and T	otal (A+B) For	Net Payme	int	1550/-	
Rupees in Words:	AA	con	hundred	4	An	77	LOULA	ambol.			
	-11-1	CON	During		Sun	nma	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	- 0			
Assignment Job No.	Segment	Centre	Coffection Gos	solity Syn Submitte			Rejectedity Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
20240	01	Delen	the second distribution of the second	1st	0			10	10	-	
752.	-	Spood have	Built sides of the	page) is	true and	correct t	o the best of my	beliefs and Lagra	e with all terms and	conditions.	
My PAN Account Nur Beneficiary Bank Acc Beneficiary Bank Acc	ober is: E	SA WAS	168873	JE ta			Benefic	iary Bank Nar	ne: PNB		
ENGE			1				ligh	Bell	Received On:		
Ansher C				to	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:						
(Signature	& Date)			والعو	ped by	with o	date	L			

竹塘塘城市战场城市市水塘

1100	-	10	0.00	- Jung	Howa Look	the						
	374	0608	250			BIL	L				Jacks Die	
Customer's To: MARK House No.151, Lucknow - 226 PAN No.: AAEC	Sec 20, Nea 016	r CNS Hosp	pital, Indira	Nagar,		19.75	Bill No Date: Freela	ander code	21 MXL	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	2523-0	75
		To	wards	my Charg	ges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment/s	sstated	belov	N:	1000
Job No: 20240752					Epon Mi	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	Project	- Ze	4						100-	1000	marks being	
Fieldwork L	cations:	1000	choc		and was set	10000	-				THE PARTY OF THE P	112.00
Fees for A	ssignme	ent	17 7-20			0	malan	Rate			Amount	
Data Colle			ment			Qua	ntity	Rate			- Commence of the Commence of	
1- Brie	fing charge	es										
Committee of the Commit	uitment/C	_	sting			7		150		1	0501-	
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	interview			Total Total		1		10.0			VU	
	interview			N - 10th						13/7	THE PARTY OF THE P	
5- Mod (Sp	eration/Tr ecify)	anslation	/ Iranscri	ption/Othe	ers							-
Other Fee		jes ·				1						
Supervision		-	- 1	e Ver	1.0							
EIC Empl	Name:					_	770	entra				
Totals	oyee ID.	Date	Jigillette	1	0							
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-			,	Barriera a
A) TEES TO	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			20290	752				0	50)/-	
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Am	ount:-				
B) Supervis	non energ				Gi	and	Total (A+B) For	Net Pa	yme	nt	050/-
Rupees in \	Nords:	M :	N.	0 . 1	fit	ton	ZIII	pus 1	only	1-	-	
Rupees III	10103.	yne	Thou	Agnu		Sui	mma		0			
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit	9003959194	122211200000000000000000000000000000000	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payabl Subsequent Invo
	20240	Quel	Leeken	4 -	7			0	7		7	0
I solemnly de My PAN Ad Benefician	20240 752 clare the inforceount Num y Bank Acc	mation men nber is: (count Name	tioned herei GUA ne: Ma	Collection	of the page) is	s true an	d correct t	Agreed by me O to the best of m Benefi Benefi	Accept y beliefs an clary Ban	d I agreek Nam C Code	SCHOOL STREET,	Subsequent of conditions.

Name of the Freelancer: Ash Subda Address: - Registele lune Uneso Mobile No: - 9621901287 BILL For Commercial Use: Customer's Name & Address TO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. stated Bill No: 3,5922 House No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, Indira Nagar, r my free Date: 11 nerate the Lucknow - 226016 Freelancer XX0=2023-166 PAN No.: AAECM5086D RS sheet Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: s stated in ement but **Revised Assignment** Quantity And d violated **Original Assignment** Number and Date Amount e referred Number and Date 20240757 Job No: Payble Invoice to ILL", after ated bank Fieldwork Locations: able to me Fees for Assignment Amount Rate Quantity **Data** Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main Interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify). Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges **Executive Name:** EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX943 Totals Amount: Task Code Job No. A) Fees for Assignemt Amount:-20240182 B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Quantity Payable in Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Date Quantity Rejectedby Quantity Synched/ Subsequent Invoices Assignment Number Accepted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Segment Submitted Job No. Type 20240 Quet Welch t solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

My PAN Account Number is: CD WPG 7231C Beneficiary Bank Name: TCTCT Book Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Angher Gupta Beneficiary IFSC Code: ICIC 000 3530 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 35700 1503371 E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: (Signature & Date)

ddress:-403/221 Kobe		BILL								
ustomer's Name & Address	no		Commercial U	ise:						
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE kouse No.151, Sec 20, Near CNS Hospital, Inducknow - 226016 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	dira Nagar	Bill Die Fr	Bill No. 35,923 Date 1116 120 MX/X 0 F 2024 - 496							
	s my Charges/Fee	sagainst /	Assignment/ss	THE RESERVE AND DESCRIPTION ASSESSED.		100000				
ob No: 90740757			Assignment er and Date	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON		Quantity And Amount Payble				
100 Title: Knowest - Den										
rieldwork Locations: 11x1Cl	266		12011200000							
Fees for Assignment		Quanti	tv Rate		Amount	107107107				
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quanto	1000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000						
1: Briefing charges		-								
# Recruitment/Contact/Listing		10	175	17.	1750/-					
3: Main interview : 4- Main interview-		A	150	1350 1-						
	registion/Others	1								
5: Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scriptori Gorda									
Other Fees/Charges		1	1							
supervision Charges	La Varia	-	,	PARTIE LESS		THE RESERVE				
Executive Name: Ottel	ature: MV AL	13	Tax de			Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	1717.1	-								
Totals	Job No. Ti	sk Code	Amount:-							
A) Fees for Assignemt	20140752			310	0/1					
With a Charge	201-101	A STATE	Amount :-							
B) Supervision Charges		Grand To	tal (A+B) For	Net Payment	3	00/				
- 511	1			sugles .	only!	-				
Rupees in Words: ANI	hendand		hundred		00					
		Sum	mary			1				
Assignment Job No. Segment Co	Collection 1		Luaratity Rejectedity G and Agreed by ma	Accepted G	levoice	is Countity Payable Subsequent Involc				
20140 Det Lie		9	-	13	19	-				
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Tave Sheet	ujan	Benefi	y beliefs and I agree a Iclary Bank Hame Iclary IFSC Code:	BAKB	of Band OWCKN				
E&OE	COLUCE	- 1910				SUPERIOR DESCRIPTION				
Tany	/	Stah	w ling	Bill Re	ceived On:	eared On:				
Jahry		1	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF						

k

the stated ten 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer Executive Name: Dela Vola marketxcel hing but a ten Mobile No.: 9505109196 of the assign This is to certify that And her Gentla registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market formation/mg Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: Date Valid From: Nally to Sally Job Fieldwork Location: Deckner Mobile No: 87560643 Address: This Authority Card is issued on ing to Respon the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. fication, curb by you on the (Card Holder's Signature) ther vocation of Assignment letter Company to Freelancer Code: MX LX +2024-423 House Address Thokungh ktala Job No: 20140752

Job No: 20140752 nation of assign liable vicarion you will not be er time, Empl rany Labourt ted by you shou This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in s "General Boo detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. cknowledge w We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned further you shi below and overleaf. , for your suche (A) Fees for Assignment: over to you for a Quantity Rate Rs. **Data Collection Type** Segment - Center , if demanded h (Nos) (Per Qty) Lockson dered by your erein. Howeve nt Due Form s month work The above stated assignment will start from 10 1/4 and end on 0.2/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so t month. that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the rview complete assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. vey completely or CAPI (Com I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all v in addition to tion shall be or Date: 18 7 24 Signed in the presence of: ne Police author hat there are no Name of signee: After Grafter 1) Witness Name: Contact number: 94 for bulance que s in the Assign Signature: tues for the qu 2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

pute, the terri

lated to 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 marketxcel Executive Name: The La Julie Mobile No.: 917 108196 ASSIGN This is to certify that Make Sand collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: 18714 Valid From: 18714 to 1884 Job Fieldwork Location: 2 velcto Mobile No: 31 70 60 8250 Address: This Authority Card is issued on Respon the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature) on the Assignment letter ocation of House Address 12/1 Bagast Key's Fieldwork Location: Lucleson pany th Freelancer Code: MXLKo F2013-08 Reference No: of assign vicario will not b e, Emple Labourta you shou This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned neral Bra wledge by below and overleaf. r you shall (A) Fees for Assignment: our such a Rate Rs. Quantity Segment - Center you for (Per Qty) Data Collection Type (Nos) manded h 150/ Welcho D by yout Howeve The above stated assignment will start from 18 7/25 and end on 18.8/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required e Form IN th work ! numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for complete permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. mpletel I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all PI (Com dition in terms and conditions. hall be on Signed in the presence of: Date: 18724 ce authr 1) Witness Name: re are ava Contact number: 96004 Name of signee: Mau Swydava Signature: 2) Witness Name: Telde Verbes Contact number: 9555/08196 Signature: the territ

Signature:

ut a ten

tion/ma

n, cure

th.

ance que

e Assig

r the qu

This is to certify that	Mobile No.: 955500186 Augusta Registered with us as a freelance supplier for the Holsho has been authorized to collect Market	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Months Date of	Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 18 724 Valid From: 1974 to 1984 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 962 963 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Bie specific requisits.		(Card Holder's Signature)
-	Assignment letter	and the state of the state of
The Arman Arman	Freelancer Code	MXLK0=2023-166

Reference No:

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

ruch (A) Fees for Assignment:

D000

SSIDE ario

not b Emph

ushou

al Boo dgent

lets DO

ou for a ndedh

y yout OWEVE

Form to

I (Com ition by

all be on

ce author

re are no

ance que e Assign

or the que

the territ

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
and the same of th	1 uck how	12> 1750	@301.	
The second secon	The house	25×154	@ 301.	
AND REAL PROPERTY LINES FOR PERSONS			livered in real	

The above stated assignment will start from \$ 3/24 and end on 18/18/4. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment complete without showing any reason thereof. mpletely

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee: Aglu Gufta

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 marketxcel Executive Name: Mobile No .: 31.55 0 3 136 This is to certify that Jaku Here registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:

Date of Issue: 10 14 Valid From: 10 14 to 10 14 Job Fieldwork

Location: 10 16 D Mobile No: 10 16 29 Taddress: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature) on the la Assignment letter alions Freelancer Code MX L Ko F 2024-426 Preclancer Name Take Right Job No: 20140752

House Address 4027/22/ Vate

By Dan By Chafty

Lokete any th Reference No: Date: 18/7/24 of assign vicaria ill not b e, Empir about This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in you thou detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned neral live vledgen below and overleaf. r you she (A) Fees for Assignment: our such Rate Rs. Quantity Segment - Center (Per Qty) (Nos) Data Collection Type you for a manded 2 uck how by your Howeve. The above stated assignment will start from 2724 and end on 12/8/24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so e Form w th work ! that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for v complete permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all ompletely API (COM ddition terms and conditions. shall be on Signed in the presence of: 18/7/24 1) Witness Name: Angle Gwafar lice author icre are to Name of signee: Tank give Migah Contact number: 945415475 Signature: alance @ 2) Witness Name: Totale Vena he Amis for the qu Contact number: _955519 8196 Signature: Janu , the term Signature:

Miles

HE LEE

NV man

copen

Curta

ith.